Date Paid

03/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
14/11/2018
14/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018

Payee Name

Community Heartbeat

Jon Pritchard Ltd

Steven K Parsons

Citizens Advice Bureau
Raysfield Pre-School

CPS Grounds Ltd

Glasdon U.K.

Chris Belcher

Youth in Sodbury Ltd

Swift Sport Coaching

CPS Grounds Ltd

B J Hendy

Autonet Insurance

Pear Technology

Yonder Cottage Garden Design
Yonder Cottage Garden Design
Chris Belcher

Traditional Fencing Ltd
Autonet Insurance

South Gloucestershire Council
South Gloucestershire Council
Wapley Conservation Group
Dodington Parish Band

Amount paid
1795.00
715.00
5825.00
1700.00
500.00
1129.00
1482.00
1932.00
2000.00
800.00
1129.00
1140.00
549.46
636.00
810.00
1555.00
1646.64
774.00
549.96
2353.61
562.50
2000.00
600.00

Transaction Detail
Defibrillator

Blinds for hall skylights
Changing rooms drainage work
Grant for volunteers expenses
Grant for noticeboards

Grass cutting 10/18

Picnic tables

Grounds maintenance

Grant for resources

Football tournaments

Grass cutting 11/18

Wapley meadow cut

Van insurance premium
Maping technical support
Memorial garden design work
Trees for memorial garden
Grounds maintenance

Hedge cutting

Van Insurance premium
Streetcare services

Raysfield site licence

Annual grant

Annual grant



