Date Paid	Payee Name	Amount paid	Transaction Detail
03/10/2018	Community Heartbeat	1795.00	Defibrillator
17/10/2018	Jon Pritchard Ltd	715.00	Blinds for hall skylights
17/10/2018	Steven K Parsons	5825.00	Changing rooms drainage work
31/10/2018	Citizens Advice Bureau	1700.00	Grant for volunteers expenses
31/10/2018	Raysfield Pre-School	500.00	Grant for noticeboards
31/10/2018	CPS Grounds Ltd	1129.00	Grass cutting 10/18
31/10/2018	Glasdon U.K.	1482.00	Picnic tables
31/10/2018	Chris Belcher	1932.00	Grounds maintenance
14/11/2018	Youth in Sodbury Ltd	2000.00	Grant for resources
14/11/2018	Swift Sport Coaching	800.00	Football tournaments
27/11/2018	CPS Grounds Ltd	1129.00	Grass cutting 11/18
27/11/2018	B J Hendy	1140.00	Wapley meadow cut
05/12/2018	Autonet Insurance	549.46	Van insurance premium
05/12/2018	Pear Technology	636.00	Maping technical support
05/12/2018	Yonder Cottage Garden Design	810.00	Memorial garden design work
05/12/2018	Yonder Cottage Garden Design	1555.00	Trees for memorial garden
05/12/2018	Chris Belcher	1646.64	Grounds maintenance
05/12/2018	Traditional Fencing Ltd	774.00	Hedge cutting
05/12/2018	Autonet Insurance	549.96	Van Insurance premium
19/12/2018	South Gloucestershire Council	2353.61	Streetcare services
19/12/2018	South Gloucestershire Council	562.50	Raysfield site licence
19/12/2018	Wapley Conservation Group	2000.00	Annual grant
19/12/2018	Dodington Parish Band	600.00	Annual grant